LAST NAME
BLAIN
BOATMAN
BOJANG
BRONSTEIN
CARLSEN
DNR

FIRST NAME
Dermot
Barny
Ismael lolin
Noah s
Claus

DRAZDOUSKI Mikita

Duhamel
EIDE
FURSTENAU
Gryko
HAUSEN
HOUGARD
KAZDA
Kearney

Jonathan
Henrik
Andre
Richard
Tobias
Jesper
Mario
Thomas

KIRSCHENBA Mordechai

KOLOSOV
LAZAR
LEAH
PALMA

Maksim
Lawrence
Mike
Nicholas

2015 WSOP Europe

Spielbank Casino - Berlin
Event #3: €3,250 Eight-Handed PLO

END OF DAY 1

Players Remaining: 31

NATION

Ireland

United Kingdom
Germany
United States of
Germany

Belarus
Canada
Sweden
Germany
United Kingdom
Germany
Germany
Slovakia

United States of
Israel

Russia

United States of
Canada

United States of

114,300
90,300
45,400
84,400
19,400

1
60,100
94,900
95,800
19,600
89,100
86,000

125,000

90,300

1
46,000
84,500
60,300

146,400
18,100

TABLE

257
255
254
254
253
257
253
253
253
256
255
255
254
256
255
256
256
251
254
257
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PANYAK
PESCATORI
PLUM
POLLAK

ROMANELLO

SCHNEIDER
SPODDIG
Stratmeyer
TRISCH
VEGA MEIST
VIARD

Maxim

Max

Mikkel frimer
BENJAMIN
Roberto
Timo Julian
Jan
Christian
Sebastian
Alfredo
Alexandre

Russia
Italy
Denmark
France
United Kingdom
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Spain
Germany

53,400
158,900
55,900
96,400
211,500
41,600
40,000
78,500
12,200
107,400
19,000

254
254
251
254
254
255
256
253
257
256
253
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